AGENDA
Thursday, August 26, 2010

Unless a Change of Meeting Notice is Published, Thursday Appointments are for

8:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

Discussion Only and No Action Will Be Taken
(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Chris Young, Engineer
e Standing Appointment

Leslee Mast, County Home
e Standing Appointment

Dan Jackson, J & F Services
e Executive Session — Personnel Evaluation

Judge Jane Irving & Dorcas Miller
e Personnel Discussion

Judge Robert Rinfret, Common Pleas Court
e Budget Discussion
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Next Business Meeting: Monday, August 30, 2010
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